
$5,500.00

$1,300.00

$6,480.00

$1,560.00

$990.00

$2,392.00

$8,064.00

$440.00

$750.00

$0.00

$325.00

Amount

a

T

$5,500.00

$650.00

$180.00

$156.00

$330.00

$299.00

$288.00

$55.00

$750.00

$325.00

Price/Ra

1.00

2.00

36.00

10.00

3.00

8.00

28.00

8.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Qty/Ho

Hik Vision DS-9664NI-ST NVR 16TB Network IP Recorder

Cisco SF-3000 24 Port Poe Managed Switch

Install Camera (Mount, Adjust, and Cable)IP Camera with Cat6 Cable

Louroe Verifact A MicroPhone

Louroe 4 channel interface adapter for microphones

Hik Vision DS-2CD2332-I Turret 3mp IR Outdoor Camera

Hik Vision DS-2CD2122FWD-IS 2mp Indoor/Outdoor Dome with IR

Hik Vision Wall Mount Brackets

Includes 1yr Maintence Contract with 2 Cleaning Services during the
year

Includes 3 year Manufactures Warranty

Program NVR Server

Description

Camera System

ProjectService Rep.Customer #Terms

Ship To:

Webb County
1620 Santa Ursula Ave.
Laredo, TX, 78040

Bill To:

12/18/2015Date:

E2901Number:

Estimate
101W. Hillside Rd., Ste 11B
Laredo, TX  78041

(956)712-8249 Office (956)712-4436 Fax



AmountTPrice/RaQty/HoDescription

$27,801.00SubTotal

$453.75State Tax 8.25% on $5,500.0

Camera System

ProjectService Rep.Customer #Terms

Ship To:

Webb County
1620 Santa Ursula Ave.
Laredo, TX, 78040

Bill To:

12/18/2015Date:

E2901Number:

Estimate

$28,254.75Total

$28,254.75Amount Due

$0.00Amount Paid

101W. Hillside Rd., Ste 11B
Laredo, TX  78041

(956)712-8249 Office (956)712-4436 Fax

$0.00Discount


