

101W. Hillside Rd., Ste 11B Laredo, TX 78041 (956)712-8249 Office (956)712-4436 Fax

Estimate

Number: E2901

12/18/2015 Date:

Bill To:	
Webb (1620 S Laredo	County anta Ursula Ave. , TX, 78040

Terms

Customer#

Ship	10:			

Project

	Car	mera System	
Description	Qty/Ho	Price/Ra T	Amount
Hik Vision DS-9664NI-ST NVR 16TB Network IP Recorder	1.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
Cisco SF-3000 24 Port Poe Managed Switch	2.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
Install Camera (Mount, Adjust, and Cable)IP Camera with Cat6 Cable	36.00	\$180.00	\$6,480.00
Louroe Verifact A MicroPhone	10.00	\$156.00	\$1,560.00
Louroe 4 channel interface adapter for microphones	3.00	\$330.00	\$990.00
Hik Vision DS-2CD2332-I Turret 3mp IR Outdoor Camera	8.00	\$299.00	\$2,392.00
Hik Vision DS-2CD2122FWD-IS 2mp Indoor/Outdoor Dome with IR	28.00	\$288.00	\$8,064.00
Hik Vision Wall Mount Brackets	8.00	\$55.00	\$440.00
Includes 1yr Maintence Contract with 2 Cleaning Services during the year	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
Includes 3 year Manufactures Warranty	1.00		\$0.00
Program NVR Server	1.00	\$325.00	\$325.00

Service Rep.





Bill To:

101W. Hillside Rd., Ste 11B Laredo, TX 78041 (956)712-8249 Office (956)712-4436 Fax

Estimate

Number: E2901

Ship To:

Date: 12/18/2015

Webb County 1620 Santa Ursula Laredo, TX, 78040					
	Terms	Customer #	Service Rep.	Project	
				Camera System	
Description	1		Qty	//Ho Price/Ra T	Amount

Amount Paid \$0.00 Discount

Amount Due \$28,254.75

 SubTotal
 \$27,801.00

 State Tax 8.25% on \$5,500.0
 \$453.75

\$0.00

Total \$28,254.75

